

Misc. Ex. 46/12 (CIS Reg. No. 46/12)

Order dated 20-03-2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

No E/R of W/A..

Issue reminder.

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Fix 06-07-2024 for E/R of W/A..

B.C-II to comply.

D/C by me

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C)

J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur (I.C)